
	INCL	INATION	REPORT		7. RRC Lease Number (Oil completions onl
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME North Hobbs Unit SECTION 33					8. Well Number
3. OPERATOR		l			
Shell West	ern E & P, Att	: Eddie Cur	rtis, Rm 4437		
4. ADDRESS					-
P. O. Box 991, Houston, Texas 77001					10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)					Lea Co.,N.Mex
		RECORD	OF INCLINATION	V	
11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
384	384	1,2	.873	3.35	3.35
795	411	2	3.490	14.34	17.69
995	200	14	.436	.872	18.56
1200	205	1	1.745	3.57	22.13
1380	180	1	1.745	3.14	25.27
1511	131	1	1.745	2.26	27.53
1725	214	1-3/	4 3.054	6.53	34.06
2003	278	1/4	.436	1.21	35.27
2399	396	1	1.745	6.91	42.18
2652	253	1	1.745	4.41	46.59
2985	333	1	.436	1.45	48.04
3482	497	1,	.873	4.33	52.37
3900	418	1	1.745	7.29	59.66
4370	470]	1.745	8.20	67,86
17. Is any informati 18. Accumulative to	on shown on the revers	e side of this for Il bore at total de	m? Vyes nepth of 4370	o feet =67.86	feet.
	surements were made is			Open hole	Drill Pipe
U. Distance from s	urface location of well	to the nearest le	ase line		feet.
1. Minimum distance	ce to lease line as pre	scribed by field n	iles		feet.
2. was the subject	well at any time inten	tionally deviated	from the vertical in any mann	er whatsoever?	
(If the abswer to	o the goove question is	"yes", attach w	ritten explanation of the circu	ımstances.)	
CHINATION DATA	CERTIFICATION		OPERATOR CERTIF	ICATION	
SUBSCRIBED	and SWORN to. b	efore me. th		of June,1985 A	un in the second
				01 0uile, 1303 F	1.0.
My commissio	on Jun V	TOOK VI	71/		
expires on		ocklar. Nota	ary Public in and	_	
2/11/27	25 Africa		or County, Texas.	(1.)	rue
gnature of Authorise	d Representative		Signature of Authorize	d Representative	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
me of Person and T	an Green, Gener	al Manager	A. J. FORE, S	SUPERVISOR REG.	& PERMITTING
<u> Grace Drilli</u>			SHELL WESTER	N E&P INC.	
ame of Company elephone: 915- 3 Area Cod	37-1323		Operator Telephone: (713	870-3797	
			A.ea Co		
•					
pproved By :			Title :	Date :	

^{*} Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.